
 
Christmas 2021 at St Andrew’s - Dates for your diaries 

 

 
Thursday, 25th November 2021 

• Christmas Decorating Day and Christmas Jumper Day – wear a Christmas 
jumper (along with school uniform) 

 
Friday, 26th November 2021 

• Occasional Day – School closed 
 
Thursday, 2nd and Friday, 3rd December 2021 

• PTA Elfridges Christmas Shop - in school 
  
Monday, 6th and Tuesday, 7th December 2021  

• Christmas Around the World Days for the children ending with a 
celebration at St Andrew’s Church 

 
Friday, 10th December 2021 

• PTA Christmas Fair at St Andrew’s Church  
 
Monday, 13th December and Tuesday, 14th December 2021 

• KS1 Nativity Play – Performances at 5.30 pm on Monday for Year 1 Parents 
and 5.30 pm on Tuesday for Year 2 parents  

 
Week beginning Monday, 13th December 2021 

• The Reluctant Dragon virtual pantomime for all children 
 

Wednesday 15th December 2021 

• EYFS Christmas with Puddles and Rev Freddie Fischer – more details to 
follow 

• Christmas Lunch all children are invited to take part in Christmas lunch.  
Lunches are £2.70 for KS2 children and free of charge for all Reception and KS1 
children 

 
Thursday, 16th December 2021 

• Christmas Party Day wear Christmas party outfits  
 

Friday, 17th December 2021 

• Last day of Term – Carols Around the Christmas Tree for Key Stage 2 
parents and children at 1.30 pm  

• School finishes at 2.00 pm 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year from everyone at St Andrew’s 

 
Return to School on Tuesday 4th January 2022 


